BAREBACK
Tanner Phillips

SADDLE BRONC
Mathew Swaim

BULL RIDING
No Rides

CALF ROPING
Cody Huber
Reed Boos
Jesse Boos
Dexter Davis
Sam Swaim

Bill Riley
Austin Harvey
Dallen Mclintire
Marty Baker

OVER FORTY
Mark Edwards
Bill Huber

Bill Riley
Brent Wall
Rich Baker
Craig Arnold
Buck Sells
Danny Smith

BREAKAWAY
Logan Lauderman
Bailie Schuldt
Kate Timmerman
Carolyn Edler
Brooke Gray
Dalli Mclntire
Adi William
Colby McCabe
Stannis Hoffman
Gabriel Edwards
Breanna Ellis

83 377.88
80 409.84
GROUND
MONEY
9.5 539.18
11.8 404.39
14.9 269.59
16.8 134.8
20.0
211
21.6
24.6
334
13.6 344.04
14.5 206.42
21.6 137.62
24.7
27.7
2.1 526.21
2.5 438.51
2.6 306.96
2.6 306.96
2.7 175.40
3.2
3.8
3.9
4.8
12.5
12.6

OSCEOLA, 1A
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STEER WRESTLING
TJ Sinnif
Cody Brown

BARREL RACING
Sara Boies
Kaylee Lacina
RaelLynne Howell
Jackie Richardson
Clara Morris
Danni Clover
McKenna Wigg
Mackenzie Evans
Annie Herr
Karlee Egemo
Tina Selsor
Emma Jordan
Lisa Luther
Bailey McClure
Deanna Keeton
Sara Klein
Jessica Viner
Breanna Ellis
Amanda Corcoran
Makenna Spillman
Lori Herr

Jayden Muench
Meriah Taylor
Stannis Hoffman
Dalli Mclntire
Karlee Lovell
Morgan Nelson
Bailie Schuldt
Chloe France
Rachel Gulling

9.5
22.0

16.465
16.620
16.633
16.706
16.738
16.829
17.173
17.216
17.229
17.231
17.318
17.371
17.383
17.482
17.541
17.640
17.749
17.783
17.881
17.985
17.995
18.059
18.069
18.188
18.239
19.734
22.101
24.012
25.946
30.103

485.04

582.27
481.88
381.49
281.10
180.71
100.39



TEAM ROPING
Cash Tharp
Logan Allen
Ben Dales
Trent Sinclair
Lane Gray
Seth McCabe
Marty Baker
Marquis Eason
Tannor Schuldt
Marshall Samples
Luke Madsen
Matt Herbold
Zac Sprouse
Dallas Klein
Avery Cook
Bobby Jeanes
Jesse Boos
Dusty Goes
Todd Ayers

Donnie McNeece
Todd Reece
Chad Day
Austin Tull

Joe Kane

David Herbold
Rich Baker
Derrick Younger
Troy Gray

Reed Boos

Clay Ellis

Bub Goings
Brad Cartwright
Kevin Fitzgerald
Keeton Bennett
Buck Sells
Cooper Bruce
Colby Lenhart
Clint Sigmon

OSCEOLA, 1A
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5.1
6.5
6.8
6.9
6.9
7.3
7.7
9.2
10.2
11.5
12.1
12.2
12.3
13.1
131
13.9
14.3
17.1
23.5

886.61
738.84
591.07
369.42
369.42



